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Questionnaire for Students’ Feedback

General Information

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you are answering this survey. a) Yes b) No
B) Age:
C) Name of the Institution:
D) Gender: a) Female b) Male ¢) Transgender /Other
E) What degree programme are you currently pursuing?
Mentions Hons/Gen, and Subject

The feedback has three modules. Please read each question carefully before giving your
response in a five point scale. Be objective and frank in your response. Your identity will not
be disclosed.

Module A: Teaching-Learning

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%

3-70to0 84%

2 — 55 t0 69%

1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

How transparent is the internal evaluation process?
4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0— Never

Do the teachers give you support and counselling beyond academic matters?.
4 — Significantly

3 — Fairly well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all

Do the teachers inform you about the scope and opportunities from the course at the very
beginning?
4 — Every time
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3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

Do the teachers illustrate the abstract concepts through examples and applications?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

Do the teachers identify your strengths/weaknesses and take necessary measures?
4 —Fully

3 — Reasonably well

2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0— Never

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching?

4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2 -50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

Competence of the teachers in organizing field trips/excursions/industry visits (Students of

humanities, social sciences and other disciplines where these activities are not mandatory/obligatory
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should skip this response).

4- Excellent

3- Good

2 — Satisfactory

1- Needs improvement
0 — Not applicable

Does the Department organize Parent-Teacher meetings?

4 —Frequently

3 — On regular basis

2 — On a few occasions
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

Any other suggestion/comment to improve the teaching-learning structure.

Module B: Infrastructure and Academic ambience



1) How would you rank the college’s Library with respect to availability of books and reading room
facilities?

4- Excellent
3- Good
2 — Satisfactory
1- Needs improvement
0 -Bad
2) The library has internet facility, computerised cataloguing with subscription to open access journals
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree

3) Your satisfaction level with the laboratory infrastructure (for departments where applicable only,
others should leave it blank).

4- Excellent

3- Good

2 — Satisfactory

1- Needs improvement
0 -Bad

4) Your satisfaction level with the college canteen with respect to quality, price and choice of food
and hygiene practices.

4- Excellent

3- Good

2 — Satisfactory

1- Needs improvement
0 -Bad

5) The college has separate common rooms for girls and boys with indoor sports and gymnasium
facilities.

4- Strongly agree



3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree
6) Your satisfaction level with toilet and washroom facilities
4 — Excellent
3 - Good
2- Satisfactory
1 — Needs improvement
0 — Bad
7) The college is a Divyangjan friendly premise with dedicated toilets, ramps and lifts
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree

8) Your satisfaction level with the safety of college premises (security personnel, CCTV facility, fire
extinguisher etc)

4 — Excellent
3 - Good
2- Satisfactory
1 — Needs improvement
0-Bad
9) Your satisfaction level with the in-house medical attention and treatment facility
4 — Excellent
3 - Good
2- Satisfactory
1 — Needs improvement

0 — Bad



10) The college has dedicated hostels for boys and girls
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Partially disagree
1- Partially agree
0- Strongly disagree
11) The hostels have internet facilities, recreation in the form of games/television and practices
good hygiene with clean toilets.
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree

12) Any other suggestion/comment to improve/augment the college infrastructure and academic
ambience.

Module C: Student support

1) The college is a ragging and sexual harassment free zone with a dedicated unit for lodging
complaints

4- Strongly agree

3- Agree

2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree

0- Strongly disagree

2) The college provides financial support in terms of various scholarships/ free-ship schemes to needy
students from economically weaker backgrounds.

4- Strongly agree

3- Agree

2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree

0- Strongly disagree



3) The college has several job oriented certificate courses which are offered free of cost to students.
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree
4) The college has a functional career counselling and placement cell
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree
5) The college has dedicated psychological counselling cell for students.
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree

6) The college organizes student oriented seminars, workshops, debates and quizzes time to time to
improve confidence and personality of students.

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree
7) The college organizes annual athletics meet and other cultural activities for students.
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2 — Somewhat disagree



1- Somewhat agree
0- Strongly disagree

8) The college teaches moral ethics to its students and organizes student oriented motivational
programmes time to time.

4- Strongly agree

3- Agree

2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree

0- Strongly disagree

9) Any other suggestions/comments



